
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Date
Recorded= 2020/09; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202009090004
02390

09/09/2020
03:58:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SNEAD
DERRICK

Instr
#:20190710000
245820

202009110004
07100

09/11/2020
02:47:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUDSON
JASMINE

202009220004
24290

09/22/2020
09:35:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
PATRICIA

Instr
#:20050802000
388560

202009090004
02370

09/09/2020
03:58:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARTWELL
LANISHA

Instr
#:20160728000
265300

202009110004
07190

09/11/2020
02:47:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERRON
DARLA

202009110004
07090

09/11/2020
02:47:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLINS
RICHARD

202009180004
20220

09/18/2020
02:12:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DONALD
VIRGINIA

Instr
#:20180222000
056980


