Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/09; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202009090004 02390	09/09/2020 03:58:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SNEAD DERRICK					Instr #:20190710000 245820	
202009110004 07100	09/11/2020 02:47:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUDSON JASMINE						
202009220004 24290	09/22/2020 09:35:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT PATRICIA					Instr #:20050802000 388560	
202009090004 02370	09/09/2020 03:58:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTWELL LANISHA					Instr #:20160728000 265300	
202009110004 07190	09/11/2020 02:47:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERRON DARLA						
202009110004 07090	09/11/2020 02:47:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLINS RICHARD						
202009180004 20220	09/18/2020 02:12:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DONALD VIRGINIA					Instr #:20180222000 056980	